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Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

1746420000

D1.5/2.5-2

Junction box terminal, without screw, 450 V , L x
WxH:104x17.4 x9 mm

4008190990275

100 pc(s).
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1746430000

1746440000

1746450000

1746460000

D1.5/2.5-3

D1.5/2.5-4

D1.5/2.5-5

D1.5/2.5-8

D25

Junction box terminal, without screw, 450V, L x W x H: 14 x 17.4 x
9 mm

Junction box terminal, without screw, 450V, L x W xH: 17.6 x 17.4
X 9 mm

Junction box terminal, without screw, 450V, L xW xH:21.2x17.4
X 9 mm

Junction box terminal, without screw, 450V, L x W x H: 32 x 17.4 x
9 mm



